D000 OO000ooooooo Ne.3/12

0412-120

2531-003
N 2500-068
é 2500-049

g e

0412-117

0412-118
2506-021
2529-010
2532-002
0412-119
\
0412-122

2530-004
0412-121
0403-011 ,

8
ég@

2534-007

2532-004

0412-124

2505-001

2532-012 2521-095

e\ 2532-004  2532-010

110

0412-112 ‘

0412-110
o ] W 0414-112
]
2505-001

2532-028 J/ 6

0412-111

2530-004

I

9 33 ¢

2530-005
\_0404-531

I,

i

il

TR

i
Uy

0412-113

0412-114

2500-048
/ ~_0412-115

2506-036

2505-006 / 2532-006

=

0412-116

D000 ODO0O0ooooooo No.4/12

000 No. oooooo oo oo@o ooood
Code No. Name Qty Unit pricein yen Remarks
0402-518 SFOODODDODOOO 1 500
SF cooling fan
glOOOOOOO
0403-011 300
210 Mast rock !
sSXOOooooooooooo
0404-531 4,500
SX swash plate set 1
gl00 00000 L=235P=182
0412-110 210 Main mast L =235 P=182 ! 90
SbOO00Oooooooooooooog gooodooooooo
0412-111 500
SD wash-out control arm 2 Screws, callers and balls attached
ooooooo p=22
0412-112 Redius arm P=22 2 200
sSsbOOogdono 87T-79T
0412-113 SD main gear 87T-79T 1 600
ShelOD O OODOOO
0412-114 SD @10 Drive auto-rotation . 2000
SsbOO0oooooood 10 oooorwoOoOoDOoO00 Brg.OOO
0412-115 SD auto-rotation case 1set 800 Bushings and washers aitached (oneway bearings sold separately)
sSsbOOooooooood oogooood
0412-116 SD main gear stopper 1 200 Screws and nuts attached
ITUODOUOODOODDO 10 ood
0412-117 Clutch bell with 9T gear 1sat 3,500 Pre-assembled
noTooooooooo 10 oogd
0412-118 Clutch bell with 10T gear 1set 4000 Pre-assembled
SsbOOogooogoog ooag
0412-119 Clutch shoe with shaft 1 3,000 Sorews attached
SDOU0O00000D0DO00oDooOesboonoog oog
0412-120 SD starter coupling (For @5 shaft) 1 500 Screws attached
0412-121 sbOOogoooog 30d 2,000 Fw O
i SD fly wheel for 30 engine 1 ' Washers attached
0412-122 sSsbOOogooogsod 2500 Fw O
i SD fly wheel for 50 engine 1 ' Washers attached
SsDbOOgdoogoo 300 ooo
0412-123 SD Engine mount for 30 engine 1 1,400 Screws attached
SDOOO0Ooogon son oog
0412-124 SD Engine mount for 50 engine 1 2800 Screws attached
sbOOOd Assy 30U 10 ood
0412-125 SD muffler assembly for 30 engine 1 set 2,300 Pre-assembled
sbO OO0 Assy500 10 oog
0412-126 SD muffler assembly for 50 engine 1 set 2,500 Pre-assembled
goopoooooooboooo 10
0414-112 Wash-out block set 1 set 1,000
Brg.gl2X16L D O OO0
2500-048 Bearing 212X 16L one way 1 1,500
2500-049 Brg. 910X@19X527 2 1,200
2500-051 Brg. 94X@8X32Z 2 1,200
2500-068 Brg. 85X@13X427 2 1,200
M2O0 00
2505-001 M2 nut 20 200
M3Ooooooo
2505-006 M3 nylon nut 10 200
2506-021 FW5X7X0.1T 5 400
2506-036 FW12X18X0.2T 5 300
000000 22X11.8
2509-003 Needle pin 22X 11.8 2 300
000 3X4X8.5F
2521-094 Collar 3X4X8.5F 2 500
000 3X5X4.5F
2521-095 Collar 3X5X4.5F 2 500
5000
2525-001 &5 ball 10 500
oo ssos50
2529-010 O ring SS050 5 300
0000000 (D) 856X5XM3
2530-004 Pivot bolt (D) #5X5XM3 2 400
0000000 (E) e6X7XM3
2530-005 Pivot bolt (E) 85X 7XM3 2 300
Oooooooo maxa
2531-003 Set screw M4X4 10 800
oooooooog M3X8
2532-002 Cap screw M3X8 10 400
OoooooooOg M3xXiz
2532-004 Cap screw M3X 12 10 400
Oooooooog M3x20
2532-006 Cap screw M3X20 10 400
0oooooooO mMm3xXas
2532-010 Cap screw M3X28 10 400
Oo0o0oo0oooOd M3X3s
2532-012 Cap screw M3X35 10 400
OooooooDog mM2xs
2582-028 Cap screw M2X8 10 800
0oO0O0Od M2Xs8
2533-005 Pan-head screw M2X8 20 100
0o00000d0OdOo M3Xiz2oOd
2534-007 Tapping screw M3X 12 black 10 100
000 M3X6
2538-002 Countersunk screw M3X6 10 200

111




